TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

V] ] . . ol g KB
rian 534B7 250
(NI FSAHYNC S IOAZYIFYE) ) SECTION NUMBER
MAIN DRIVE SECTION
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

60




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

AR

(NI PN OFYNC IO NDYSIFYE)

MAIN DRIVE

(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

Y g
SECTION

Rv—2 CRRGRETREELTEFRADT, v FESTELLTHE SV,
¥hen ordering items marked % sindicate the set number
hecause they are avaijlable only as & set.

IV B

SECTION NUMBER[j%34BZ 25044

; tu - ®F /SET M
No %Bé"nﬁ%/PART 0

4

mﬁﬁﬁ/COMPONENT PARTS

PART NAME
Mo

{5
Q'ty

5342 25 110 2¥7b ASSY SHAFT ASSY 1
Le5,7

s 1 9670061008 YEWREYILE M6X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X10 3

2 5290 25 114 Ane - COVER P

3 90207 Y -RAYPUDIY 6203LLB BALL BEARING 6203LLB 2

4 9411602500 T-1°-E°2 6X25 TAPER PIN 6XZ25 1

5 5341 25 112 Fnp GEAR 1

6 9410402508 ATCNDONECL, 4X25 SPRING PIN 4X25 1

7 5342 25 111 P77k SHAFT 1

8 90900 - 5X5X16 KEY 5X5X16 ’

9 5290 25 113 R HOLDER 1

10 9670063508 YOYMEMIlE M6X35 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&6X35 3

11 5340 25 211 V70 ~1)— V PULLEY 1

12 5430 11 219 Vv - WASHER 1

13 9670081608 VEYRRMILE M8X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M8X16 1

14 9660080014 F7YF M8 HEXAGON NUT M8 1

15 97100380008 NS R¥“ 2 M8 SPRING WASHER M8 5

16 5340 25 213 PE e SUPPORTER 1

17 5340 25 215 AND == SPACER 1

18 5340 25 212 79 =1f- PULLEY 1

19 90211 Y= PULIY 620227 BALL BEARING 620277 1

20 9723350008 C-Yyuo% (¢-35 C-RING C-35 1

21 53408 25 214 AR RW STUD 1

22 5290 23 113 WP - WASHER 2

23 9670062008 VEURRMF MEX2( HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X20 2

24 95101016 T-%~ 5B=-JR 1.5KW MOTOR SB-JR 1.5KW 1

25 9672081614 oYhI7HMLF MB8XT4 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M8X16 4

26 9716080014 ES%vhvzr M8 PLAIN WASHER M8 4

27 9684060608 PAZRIY MEXS SET SCREW M6XE 2

28 5340 15 111 7% -1~ PULLEY 1

29 90072 vtk 3y 670 V-BELT 3V 670 i
ot

61





